
01. Okt. 16
Gruppenrangliste 50m    90. Tiefmattschiessen 2016

Sektion Gruppenname Resultat/Einzelres.Rang Prämie

Ramstein 1 465 / 100 / 93 / 92 / 91 / 89Pistolenklub Zwingen1. 10 PK
Chli Paris 463 / 95 / 95 / 93 / 91 / 89Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen2.  5  PK
Schnägge 462 / 97 / 94 / 94 / 92 / 85Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof3.  4 PK
Buxita 462 / 96 / 94 / 91 / 91 / 90Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten4.  a.K.
Müra 1 460 / 97 / 92 / 92 / 91 / 88Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil5.  3 PK
Tiger 1 459 / 93 / 93 / 93 / 92 / 88Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen6.  2 PK
Chutz 456 / 95 / 94 / 92 / 91 / 84Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten7.  a.K.
Strassberg 453 / 93 / 92 / 92 / 88 / 88Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare8.  1 PK
Stadtrecht 448 / 92 / 92 / 91 / 87 / 86Pistolensektion Huttwil9.  1 PK
Bornräuber 445 / 94 / 91 / 89 / 88 / 83Pistolenschützen Gunzgen10.  1 PK
Schorüti 1 443 / 92 / 91 / 91 / 85 / 84Pistolenschützen Kölliken11.  1 PK
Büchel 443 / 92 / 91 / 88 / 88 / 84Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken12.  1 PK
Felsplatte 1 443 / 92 / 89 / 89 / 87 / 86Pistolenclub Leimental13.  1 PK
Teufmoos 1 442 / 98 / 89 / 88 / 87 / 80Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW14.  1 PK
Schloss 1 442 / 94 / 93 / 90 / 85 / 80Revolverschützen Hindelbank15.  1 PK
Fritz Pümpin I 441 / 97 / 95 / 86 / 85 / 78Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden16.
Hans-Roth 438 / 93 / 88 / 88 / 86 / 83Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare17.
Zeughausjoggeli 436 / 90 / 90 / 89 / 88 / 79Stadtschützen Solothurn18.
Zentrumschoner 435 / 94 / 92 / 90 / 86 / 73Pistolenclub Gerlafingen19.
Oberst Künzli 423 / 92 / 90 / 86 / 79 / 76Pistolenschützen Murgenthal20.
Chriesiwasser 419 / 89 / 88 / 87 / 81 / 74Sportschützen Frick21.
Minger 416 / 93 / 87 / 85 / 81 / 70Pistolenklub Schüpfen22.
Schwarzbuebe 409 / 89 / 88 / 84 / 82 / 66PS Thierstein Breitenbach23.
Waldegg 404 / 87 / 86 / 84 / 74 / 73Pistolenclub Wolfwil24.
Salvisberg 398 / 88 / 88 / 85 / 82 / 55Revolverclub Sumiswald25.
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Name Jahrgang Ort ResultatRang Waffe
1952Hänggi Rudolf Pistolenklub Zwingen 1001. VB RF
1967Mathis Walter Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 982. SB RF
1995Plattner Florian PS Lausen 973. EB RF
1953Meier Adrian Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 974. VB RF
1976Saner Irène Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 975. EA FP
1978Schärer Claude Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden 976. EB RF
1960Yücel Kazim PSG Balsthal 967. SB RF
1963Gäggeler Franziska Pistolensektion Uetendorf 968. SB RF
1957Abt Markus Pistolenschützen Langendorf 969. SA FP
1960Bacharach Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 9610. SB RF
1969Kreienbühl Peter Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9611. SA FP
1979Kissling Andreas Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9612. EB RF
1989Vock Thomas Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9513. EA FP
1959Jeker Stefan Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9514. SB RF
1943Corboz Louis Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9515. SVB RF
1960Ehrsam Hans Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden 9516. SB RF
1975Probst Mark Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9517. EB RF
1976von Rohr Thomas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9418. EB RF
1952Ulrich Hugo Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9419. VB RF
1963Fluri Stephan Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9420. SB RF
1971Häuptli Chantal Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 9421. EB RF
1998Wolfgang Fabienne Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 9422. U21B RF
1943Nydegger Markus Pistolenschützen Gunzgen 9423. SVA FP
1955Mohyla Toni Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9424. VA FP
1956Schafroth Roland Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9425. VB RF
1949Holzer Gottlieb Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 9326. VC OP
1960Widmer Markus Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9327. SB RF
1961Rickli Markus Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9328. SC OP
1962Bürkli Gabriel Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9329. SB RF
1950Schneider Gerhard Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9330. VB RF
1962Aregger Kurt Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9331. SA FP
1965Bahlinger Stephan Pistolenklub Zwingen 9332. SB RF
1966Bürkli Marcel Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9333. SB RF
1971Hunn Patrik Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9334. EB RF
1953Schneider Anna Pistolenklub Schüpfen 9335. VB RF
1934Bitterli Rudolf Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9236. SVC OP
1940Ackermann Ernst Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9237. SVC OP
1951Morgenthaler Jürg Pistolenschützen Kölliken 9238. VB RF
1953Müller Roger Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9239. VB RF
1948Kropf Samuel PS Suhr 9240. VC OP
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1950Riat Joseph Section Pistolet Ville de Delemont 9241. VA FP
1951Stampfli Erich Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9242. VB RF
1954Kistler Rolf Pistolenclub Buus 9243. VB RF
1954Wenger Fritz Pistolensektion Uetendorf 9244. VB RF
1957Bürgler Markus Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 9245. SB RF
1969Trüssel Jürgen Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9246. SA FP
1985Hell Michael Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9247. EA FP
1946Belser Edith Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9248. SVB RF
1948Jeker Camille Pistolenklub Zwingen 9249. VA FP
1953Roth Hans Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 9250. VB RF
1961Büttiker Urs Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9251. SB RF
1968Doppler Martin Pistolenclub Leimental 9252. SC OP
1981Gerber Christof Pistolensektion Huttwil 9253. EB RF
1984Birrer Pirmin Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9254. EB RF
1953Kohler Hans-Peter Pistolensektion Huttwil 9255. VB RF
1958Hug Heinz-Peter Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9256. SB RF
1953Marbet Heinz Pistolenschützen Gunzgen 9157. VB RF
1965Tschachler Andreas Pistolenschützen Spreitenbach 9158. SC OP
1984Schmid Markus Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9159. EB RF
1992Jeker Karin Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9160. EB RF
1945Karrer Urs Pistolenklub Zwingen 9161. SVA FP
1954Tribelhorn Walter Pistolenschützen Kölliken 9162. VB RF
1971Hunn Franziska Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9163. EB RF
1979Schmid Fabienne Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9164. EB RF
1937Räss-Hochuli Fritz Pistolenschützen Kölliken 9165. SVB RF
1964Bader Jrene Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9166. SB RF
1965Lanz Anton Pistolensektion Huttwil 9167. SB RF
1971Lehmann Herbert Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9168. EB RF
1943Mathis Walter Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 9069. SVB RF
1967Saner Adrian Stadtschützen Solothurn 9070. SA FP
1948Aeschbach Otto Pistolenschützen Kölliken 9071. VB RF
1955Braun August Stadtschützen Solothurn 9072. VB RF
1940Burkard Roman Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9073. SVA FP
1941Geissbühler Werner Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9074. SVB RF
1948Kläntschi Paul Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 9075. VB RF
1959Cuzzocrea Giuseppe Pistolenschützen Augst Augst-Birsfelden 9076. SB RF
1960Pfister Urs Pistolenschützen Niedergösgen 9077. SB RF
1988Schafroth Maria Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9078. EB RF
1960Hiltbrunner Daniel Section Pistolet Ville de Delemont 8979. SB RF
1943Jaeggi Bruno PS Suhr 8980. SVC OP
1976Meier Rémy Pistolenclub Leimental 8981. EB RF
1993Hawkes Steven Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 8982. EB RF
1938Dubach Werner Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 8983. SVB RF
1945Hug Paul Pistolenschützen Gunzgen 8984. SVC OP
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1954Wicki Roland Stadtschützen Solothurn 8985. VC OP
1966Schnörr Ralf Sportschützen Frick 8986. SB RF
1968Ringgenberg Michael PS Thierstein Breitenbach 8987. SB RF
1971Linder Andreas Pistolenklub Zwingen 8988. EB RF
1971Thomas Jurt Pistolenschützen Oensingen 8989. EB RF
1973Stipic Martin Pistolenschützen Langendorf 8990. EB RF
1980Wild Philipp PS Lausen 8991. EB RF
1964Furrer Urs Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 8992. SC OP
1966Meier Patrik Pistolenclub Leimental 8993. SB RF
1945Gerber Hans Revolverclub Sumiswald 8894. SVC OP
1955Bezzola Flavio Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 8895. VC OP
1955Käch Peter Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 8896. VB RF
1950Atilgan Adnan Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 8897. VB RF
1957Frei Rolf Pistolenclub Buus 8898. SB RF
1959Lindenberger Urs PS Thierstein Breitenbach 8899. SB RF
1961Günter Martin Sportschützen Frick 88100. SC OP
1976Hodel Sandro Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 88101. EB RF
1984Weissgerber Joel Pistolenschützen Langendorf 88102. EA FP
1933Schweitzer Herbert Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 88103. SVC OP
1943Aerni Eugen Pistolenschützen Gunzgen 88104. SVC OP
1944Ackermann Kasimir Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 88105. SVA FP
1949Baumgartner Dieter Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 88106. VB RF
1967Gut Christian Andreas Militärschützengesellschaft Basel 88107. SC OP
1968Imark Marc Pistolenclub Buus 88108. SC OP
1988Ernst Joëlle Nicole Stadtschützen Solothurn 88109. EB RF
1946Stuber Otto Pistolenschützen Niedergösgen 88110. SVA FP
1947Bovon André Pistolenschützen Niedergösgen 88111. VA FP
1951Christen Verena Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 88112. VB RF
1954Heiniger Werner Revolverclub Sumiswald 88113. VB RF
1964Ackermann Adrian Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 88114. SB RF
1948Dahinden Peter Schützengesellschaft Reinach 87115. VC OP
1948Wyss Ruedi Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 87116. VB RF
1950Gerber Vreni Pistolensektion Huttwil 87117. VB RF
1952Zaugg Robert Pistolensektion Huttwil 87118. VB RF
1954Walther Urs Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 87119. VC OP
1963Studer Andreas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 87120. SB RF
1958Di Caprio Domenico Sportschützen Frick 87121. SB RF
1960Birgin Nurcan PSG Balsthal 87122. SB RF
1962Kötter Thomas Pistolenclub Leimental 87123. SC OP
1964Cabelduc Boris Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 87124. SB RF
1965Flück Viktor Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 87125. SC OP
1935Chételat Oswald Section Pistolet Ville de Delemont 87126. SVA FP
1947Widmer Bernard Pistolenklub Schüpfen 87127. VB RF
1932Röthlisberger Fritz PSG Balsthal 86128. SVC OP
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1942Müller Bruno Pistolenschützen Kölliken 86129. SVC OP
1961Jäggi Thomas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 86130. SB RF
1979Hodel Roger Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 86131. EB RF
1941Schärer Ueli Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden 86132. SVA FP
1951Kläntschi Elsbeth Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 86133. VA FP
1964Brunner Thomas Pistolenclub Leimental 86134. SB RF
1944Bohren Roland Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 86135. SVC OP
1969Mumenthaler Raymond Pistolensektion Huttwil 86136. SB RF
1958Krebs Daniel Revolverschützen Hindelbank 85137. SB RF
1958Wingeier Urs Pistolenschützen Kölliken 85138. SB RF
1942Meier Paul Pistolenclub Leimental 85139. SVB RF
1944Ryf Ernst Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden 85140. SVB RF
1953Marchon Peter Pistolenschützen Oensingen 85141. VB RF
1962Fankhauser Peter Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 85142. SC OP
1964Schmatta Bernd Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 85143. SB RF
1995Häuptli Cédric Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 85144. EB RF
1947Hunziker Hans Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 85145. VB RF
1950Schaub-Müller Rudolf Pistolenclub Buus 85146. VB RF
1958Weiss Walter Pistolenklub Schüpfen 85147. SB RF
1975Piccioni Gianfranco Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 85148. EC OP
1977Burkhard Simon Revolverclub Sumiswald 85149. EC OP
1974Kissling Roland Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 84150. EB RF
1950Müller Peter Pistolenschützen Kölliken 84151. VB RF
1957Gysin Rolf Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 84152. SB RF
1958Fürst Adrian Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 84153. SB RF
1991Hug Hans-Ueli Pistolenklub Niederbipp 84154. EC OP
1941Bieri Alfred Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 84155. SVB RF
1951Borer Erich PS Thierstein Breitenbach 84156. VA FP
1953Mathis Kurt Pistolenclub Wolfwil 84157. VB RF
1939Gautschi Eugen Schützengesellschaft Reinach 83158. SVC OP
1941Stucki Peter Pistolenschützen Spreitenbach 83159. SVC OP
1948Hodel Oskar Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 83160. VC OP
1955Canali Paul Pistolenschützen Augst Augst-Birsfelden 83161. VB RF
1941Aerni Herbert Pistolenschützen Gunzgen 83162. SVC OP
1942Portmann Hans Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 82163. SVB RF
1966Corpataux François PS Thierstein Breitenbach 82164. SB RF
1943Leu Walter Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 82165. SVB RF
1960Agola Claudio Revolverclub Sumiswald 82166. SC OP
1956Häusermann Bruno Sportschützen Frick 81167. VB RF
1937Rippstein Hans Pistolenschützen Niedergösgen 81168. SVA FP
1958Niffenegger Alfred Pistolenklub Schüpfen 81169. SC OP
1942Erni Robert Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 80170. SVC OP
1946Portmann Marie-Theres Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 80171. SVB RF
1950Witschi Rudolf Revolverschützen Hindelbank 80172. VB RF
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1956Koch Guido Pistolenschützen Kölliken 80173. VB RF
1944Hüppi Rudolf Schützenclub Dornach 80174. SVC OP
1963Munzinger Viktor Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 80175. SC OP
1942Meier Martin PS Thierstein Breitenbach 79176. SVB RF
1945Spahr Hanspeter Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 79177. SVB RF
1949Wagner Peter Stadtschützen Solothurn 79178. VC OP
1948Bossert Rosmarie Schützengesellschaft Gelterkinden 78179. VB RF
1956Lampart Peter Pistolenschützen Kölliken 78180. VB RF
1940Bouverat Marcel Militärschützengesellschaft Basel 77181. SVC OP
1957Wehrli Heinz Schützengesellschaft Oberentfelden 76182. SB RF
1934Tester Bruno Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 76183. SVC OP
1941Merz Ursus Schützengesellschaft Reinach 76184. SVC OP
1964Schüpbach Hans-Peter PS Suhr 76185. SB RF
1965Vögele Stefan Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 76186. SB RF
1956Strahm Jörg Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 75187. VB RF
1956Kuentz Daniel Pistolenclub Leimental 75188. VB RF
1941Felice Bruno Sportschützen Frick 74189. SVB RF
1950Dahinden Hansruedi Schützengesellschaft Reinach 74190. VC OP
1962Schenk Denis-Charles Pistolenclub Wolfwil 74191. SB RF
1947Burri Ruedi Schützengesellschaft Oberentfelden 73192. VB RF
1953Flury Christoph Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 73193. VB RF
1959Mathis Antonietta Maria Pistolenclub Wolfwil 73194. SB RF
1968Fritzinger Thomas Stadtschützen Solothurn 72195. SC OP
1960Ritter Urs Pistolenklub Schüpfen 70196. SB RF
1953Wyss Otto Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 66197. VC OP
1955Schmid Urs PS Thierstein Breitenbach 66198. VB RF
1970Cueni Andreas PS Thierstein Breitenbach 65199. SB RF
1973Carrozzo Rosaria Pistolenclub Leimental 65200. EB RF
1959Schönmann-Bieli Walter Pistolenklub Niederbipp 63201. SB RF
1946Romano Emilio Schützengesellschaft Neuenhof 59202. SVC OP
1952Leuenberger Peter Pistolenklub Niederbipp 56203. VB RF
1955Haslebacher Ulrich Revolverclub Sumiswald 55204. VB RF
1965Schmatta Sylvana Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 51205. SC OP
1935Silberbauer Werner Sportschützen Frick 35206. SVC OP
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Name Jahrgang Ort ResultatRang Waffe Auszahlung

1957Abt Markus Pistolenschützen Langendorf 1001. D RF/CF CHF 30.00
1967Mathis Walter Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 1002. D RF/CF CHF 30.00
1971Hunn Franziska Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 1003. D RF/CF CHF 30.00
1971Hunn Patrik Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 1004. D RF/CF CHF 30.00
1979Kissling Andreas Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 1005. D RF/CF CHF 30.00
1956Schafroth Roland Revolverschützen Hindelbank 996. VD RF/CF CHF 18.00
1989Vock Thomas Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 997. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1969Kreienbühl Peter Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 998. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1984Schmid Markus Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 999. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1988Schafroth Maria Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9910. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1962Aregger Kurt Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9811. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1971Linder Andreas Pistolenklub Zwingen 9812. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1974Kissling Roland Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9813. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1976Saner Irène Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9814. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1980Wild Philipp PS Lausen 9815. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1993Hawkes Steven Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9816. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1934Bitterli Rudolf Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9817. SVE OP CHF 25.00
1946Belser Edith Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9818. SVD RF/CF CHF 18.00
1965Tschachler Andreas Pistolenschützen Spreitenbach 9819. E OP CHF 25.00
1966Bürkli Marcel Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9820. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1984Birrer Pirmin Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 9821. D RF/CF CHF 18.00
1953Mathis Kurt Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9822. VD RF/CF CHF 18.00
1960Yücel Kazim PSG Balsthal 9723. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1953Roth Hans Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 9724. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1955Mohyla Toni Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9725. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1957Gysin Rolf Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9726. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1962Bürkli Gabriel Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9727. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1963Gäggeler Franziska Pistolensektion Uetendorf 9728. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1981Gerber Christof Pistolensektion Huttwil 9729. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1952Ulrich Hugo Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9730. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1979Hodel Roger Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 9631. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1941Geissbühler Werner Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9632. SVE OP CHF 15.00
1954Wenger Fritz Pistolensektion Uetendorf 9633. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1960Bacharach Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 9634. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1968Imark Marc Pistolenclub Buus 9635. E OP CHF 15.00
1971Thomas Jurt Pistolenschützen Oensingen 9636. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1973Stipic Martin Pistolenschützen Langendorf 9637. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
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1944Ackermann Kasimir Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9638. SVD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1949Baumgartner Dieter Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9639. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1953Müller Roger Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9640. VD RF/CF CHF 12.00
1958Niffenegger Alfred Pistolenklub Schüpfen 9641. E OP CHF 15.00
1959Schönmann-Bieli Walter Pistolenklub Niederbipp 9642. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1964Bader Jrene Pistolenschützen Mümliswil-Ramiswil 9643. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1964Schmatta Bernd Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 9644. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1965Bahlinger Stephan Pistolenklub Zwingen 9645. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1971Lehmann Herbert Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9646. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1976von Rohr Thomas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9647. D RF/CF CHF 12.00
1948Jeker Camille Pistolenklub Zwingen 9548. VD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1941Bieri Alfred Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 9549. SVD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1968Doppler Martin Pistolenclub Leimental 9550. E OP CHF 8.00
1941Merz Ursus Schützengesellschaft Reinach 9551. SVE OP CHF 8.00
1953Kohler Hans-Peter Pistolensektion Huttwil 9552. VD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1960Widmer Markus Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9553. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1965Lanz Anton Pistolensektion Huttwil 9554. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1947Burri Ruedi Schützengesellschaft Oberentfelden 9555. VD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1964Ackermann Adrian Pistolensektion Hergiswil NW 9556. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1942Portmann Hans Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9457. SVD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1958Fürst Adrian Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 9458. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1968Ringgenberg Michael PS Thierstein Breitenbach 9459. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1995Plattner Florian PS Lausen 9460. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1950Witschi Rudolf Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9461. VD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1959Mathis Antonietta Maria Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9462. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1964Cabelduc Boris Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9463. D RF/CF CHF 8.00
1962Fankhauser Peter Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 9464. E OP CHF 8.00
1967Saner Adrian Stadtschützen Solothurn 9365. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1952Zaugg Robert Pistolensektion Huttwil 9366. VE OP CHF 8.00
1954Wicki Roland Stadtschützen Solothurn 9367. VE OP CHF 8.00
1958Hug Heinz-Peter Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 9368. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1961Jäggi Thomas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9369. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1981Gees Christoph Schützenverein Oberbuchsiten 9370. E OP CHF 8.00
1950Gerber Vreni Pistolensektion Huttwil 9371. VD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1968Fritzinger Thomas Stadtschützen Solothurn 9372. E OP CHF 8.00
1941Stucki Peter Pistolenschützen Spreitenbach 9373. SVE OP CHF 8.00
1963Studer Andreas Pistolenclub Wolfwil 9374. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1960Birgin Nurcan PSG Balsthal 9275. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1945Karrer Urs Pistolenklub Zwingen 9276. SVD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1950Atilgan Adnan Pistolenklub Feldschützen Emmen 9277. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1955Käch Peter Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9278. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1961Rickli Markus Revolverschützen Hindelbank 9279. E OP CHF 8.00
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1943Corboz Louis Pistolensektion Standschützen Wohlen 9280. SVD RF/CF CHF 8.00
1955Bezzola Flavio Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9281. VE OP CHF 8.00
1954Walther Urs Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 9282. VE OP CHF 8.00
1943Leu Walter Pistolenschützen Murgenthal 9183. SVD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1963Munzinger Viktor Pistolenschützen Belchen Hägendorf 9184. E OP CHF 0.00
1940Bouverat Marcel Militärschützengesellschaft Basel 9185. SVE OP CHF 8.00
1952Hänggi Rudolf Pistolenklub Zwingen 9186. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1967Gut Christian Andreas Militärschützengesellschaft Basel 9187. E OP CHF 0.00
1969Trüssel Jürgen Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9188. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1977Burkhard Simon Revolverclub Sumiswald 9189. E OP CHF 0.00
1932Röthlisberger Fritz PSG Balsthal 9090. SVE OP CHF 8.00
1946Keller Hans Peter Schützengesellschaft Reinach 9091. SVD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1956Strahm Jörg Pistolenschützen Büren an der Aare 9092. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1976Hodel Sandro Pistolenschützen Wangen a. Aare 9093. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1949Wagner Peter Stadtschützen Solothurn 8994. VE OP CHF 0.00
1969Mumenthaler Raymond Pistolensektion Huttwil 8995. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1962Schenk Denis-Charles Pistolenclub Wolfwil 8896. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1985Hell Michael Pistolenschützenbund Reiden 8897. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1952Leuenberger Peter Pistolenklub Niederbipp 8898. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1933Schweitzer Herbert Pistolensektion Zunzgen-Tenniken 8799. SVE OP CHF 0.00
1948Umiker Verena Schützengesellschaft Oberentfelden 87100. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1955Canali Paul Pistolenschützen Augst Augst-Birsfelden 87101. VD RF/CF CHF 0.00
1991Hug Hans-Ueli Pistolenklub Niederbipp 86102. E OP CHF 0.00
1965Schmatta Sylvana Pistolenschützen Hasle-Rüegsau 82103. E OP CHF 0.00
1944Bohren Roland Pistolenclub Gerlafingen 74104. SVE OP CHF 0.00
1957Wehrli Heinz Schützengesellschaft Oberentfelden 72105. D RF/CF CHF 0.00
1960Agola Claudio Revolverclub Sumiswald 71106. E OP CHF 0.00
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